
LOT 6 ROLLING OAKS S/D.

734-623, QC 1240-2124, DC 1240-2

KNIGHT DORIS S/KNIGHT EUGENE L
6224 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-4790

09-3S-16-02049-106
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0

253,783

1254/1056 5/07/2013 WD U I 38 117,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA MASON

DORIS S & EUGENE L 

1244/1940 11/08/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA MASON AS SUCC T

LINDA MASON
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6762 SFR 45,000 01/19/1993

2014HX Base Yr

6224 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,138 117.3700 131.45 281,040 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1814

BAS 1,814 100 1,814 162,146

FOP 54 30 16 1,430

FOP 192 30 58 5,184

FST 42 55 23 2,056

UGR 504 45 227 20,291

2,606 2,138 191,107

BAS= W4 FOP= W24 S8 E24 N8$S8 W24 S33 E15 S4 E15 N8 FOP= E9
N6 W9 S6$ N6 E9 S6 E25 N16 UGR= E2 N21 W20 FST= W6 S7 E6 N7$
S7 W6 S14 E24$ W24 N21 W4 N2 W8 S2$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,129.00 UT 1.00 1.00 50 0 0 3 50 565

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 12,500

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

19,865

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 50,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


